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SAJAN  PARIYAR6224921 Gopi K. Pariyar 28-01-067-03226 MaleA1

RAJ KUMAR BAJRACHARYA6238117 Nati  Bajracharya 001603 MaleA2

ALBINA  MAHARJAN6553481 Bikash  Maharjan 28-01-73-01603 FemaleK3

SHIBAHARI  KHADKA6563279 Bal B. Khadka 98574 MaleA4

BARLE  RAI6743646 Dure  Rai 533/6164 MaleK5

SUJAN BAGALE THAPA7536748 Hari  Bdr. Bagale 451058/10019 MaleA6

Sunil  KC7576729 Surya Bahadur KC 30-01-70-00618 MaleB7

Bhim Bdr Tamang7578761 Sano Kancha Tamang 32495 MaleA8

DIP KUMAR TAMANG7654290 Kanchha Ram Tamang 271052/119141 MaleB9

BIKASH  MAHARJAN7824236 Baldev  Maharjan 23974 MaleK10

MIN BAHADUR7854641 Shiva Bahadur Budhathoki 22-01-72-01548 MaleB11

Sameer  Pathak8412812 Tejraj  Pathak 35-01-75-07870 MaleA12

Sandip Kumar Mehta8504847 Babu Lal Mehta 19-06-76-00847 MaleA13

Laxman  Ghimire8653433 Ramesh  Ghimire 41-01-73-09313 MaleA14

Binod  Khadka8701797 Hari bahadur khadka 21-21-75-00437 MaleB15

Ravishankar  Thakur8967545 Rajendra  Thakur 32-01-79-07582 MaleA16

Rachana  Kandel8977339 Balram  kandel 37-02-75-02089 FemaleB17

Rohit Kumar Bogati9050633 Ambika  Bogati 19-02-76-04190 MaleA18

Om Prakash Patel9111580 Hit lal raut kurmi 32-01-79-09779 MaleA19

Rajendra  Bishwakarma9130087 Thulo Man Bahadur 22-01-78-02373 MaleB20

Sulav  Bharadwaj9159678 Bhaskar  Bharadwaj 03017800294 MaleA21

TIKARAM  BISHWAKARMA9213267 GOPAL  BISHWAKARMA 073034/191 MaleA22

Ranju  Pandit9214554 Dev Narayan Pandit 16-01-71-03967 FemaleK23

Anish  Gupta9232637 Hirday Narayan Sah 32-01-77-04965 MaleA24

Meelan  Bhandari9249042 Bishnu Prasad Bhandari 36-01-76-03262 MaleA25

Yagya Bahadur Thakuri9255720 nar bahadur thakuri 16133/100298 MaleK26

Raja Babu Mahato9293447 Umesh  mahato 32-01-77-07561 MaleA27

Sagar  Thapa9345412 sher bahadur thapa 40-01-79-03818 MaleA28

Anil  Chaudhary9399946 Devendra  Chaudhary 16-01-73-00254 MaleA29

Rakesh Kumar Chaudhary9526649 Ram charan Chaudhary 162088/411 MaleA30

Sagar  Shrestha9541382 Tirtha Kumar Shrestha 44-01-79-01586 MaleA31
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Hemraj  Upadhayaya9568820 Jayananda  upadhayaya 611027/3257 MaleA32

Chatur Bahadur Darai9572178 Ran Bahadur Darai 16598 MaleK33

KOPILA  THAPA MAGAR9577103 SHIVA BAHADUR THAPA 35-01-71-11914 FemaleK34

Gyansagar  Lopchan9632471 Dudhraj  Lopchan 31-01-78-10455 MaleA35

KUNDAN KUMAR PATEL9672642 Hiralal  Raut 33-06-79-01013 MaleA36

ASHWIN KUMAR KHANAL9723925 Nar Bahadur Khanal 31-01-74-02600 MaleA37

OM KRISHNA BHANDARI9774385 Khadka Prasad BHANDARI 04-01-79-08951 MaleB38

SUBASH  MAHARJAN9778988 Raj Kumar Maharjan 271058/64327 MaleB39

DINKAR  YADAV9813506 Bhola  Yadav 17-01-80-14986 MaleA40

MANOJ  CHAUDHARY9815798 Ramsurat  Chaudhary 33-01-73-00732 MaleA41

SAROJ  MAHARJAN9823946 laxmi das maharjan 280370/3011 MaleK42

ANSU  AYER9827394 Tasbir  Ghatal 75-01-72-02590 FemaleK43

NANDITA  GHIMIRE9840889 Sushil  Sharma 05-01-77-05053 FemaleK44

HIMANI  SHRESTHA9863682 Hira  Shrestha 39-01-80-03167 FemaleK45

PADAM BAHADUR BUDHA9954204 Jayarup  Budha 601019/409 MaleB46

BIGYAN  DAHAL9955219 Damodar  Dahal 66-06-77-01106 MaleA47

UTSWARGA  KHATRI9969215 Dhruba  Khatri 28-01-77-02554 MaleA48

BIKASH  KHATRI10071063 Krishna Bahadur Khatri 63-02-75-00958 MaleA49

MANISH  KHADKA10073560 BHARAT BAHADUR 10-01-76--00061 MaleA50

SAROJ  YADAV10092073 nagandra  yadav 18-01-78-03641 MaleA51

JEEVAN  ALE10117861 Dan Bahadur  Ale 41-01-78-07222 MaleA52

HARICHANDRA  THAPA10153797 Mithu  Thapa 71-01-74-01414 MaleA53

DAWA  SHERPA10187089 Dorjee  Sherpa 021016/665 MaleA54

SONU KUMAR YADAV10190690 Jay Kumar Yadav 17018113835 MaleA55

DIPAK  KATWAL10192566 Tek Bahadur Katwal 12-01-78-01817 MaleA56

MUSKAN  SHAHI10211298 Akal Bahadur  Shahi 61-01-74-00771 MaleB57

ROSHAN  BUDHATHOKI10213877 Dev Bahadur Budhathoki 41-01-80-07878 MaleA58

SANGAM  BHUJEL10240984 Shiva  Bhujel 26-01-80-00004 MaleK59

AAYUSH  SAPKOTA10257031 Sunil Prasad Sapkota 26-01-81-10104 MaleA60

SUSHMA  KHANAL10261754 Govinda  Sharma 62-01-75-01454 FemaleK61

SUJAN  PRAJA10278094 SURYA BAHADUR  PRAJA 31-01-78-07190 MaleA62

DIPAK  BOHORA10290718 bala  Bohara 41-01-80-06416 MaleA63

ANIL  NAGARKOTI10311803 Mangal Bahadur Nagarkoti 28-01-78-04576 MaleA64

MAHESH  CHAND10334948 Madan  Chand 73-01-79-01793 MaleA65

PRAKRITI  NEUPANE10360590 prem prasad neupane 22-01-79-02107 FemaleK66

BINOD  BHUJEL10371210 Janga Bahadur Bhujel 13-01-79-02247 MaleJ167

AMIT  KUMAR10389115 Ram Lal Sharma 9024-9016-0566 MaleA68

MADHUKAR K C KHATRI10401434 Ramsaran  Khatri 271053/19926 MaleA69

PRADIP  RAUT10409110 Moshafir  Raut 323058/42 MaleA70
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AYUSH  RASAILI10420928 Krishna Bahadur Rasaili B. 67-06-80-03940 MaleA71

AASHIM  MAGAR10433958 Shiva Ale Magar 20-01-81-02218 MaleA72

ANWESHA  ADHIKARI10483593 Shanti Krishna Adhikari 27-01-76-07046 FemaleK73

SISAN  BHUJEL10506572 Bhim Bahadur Bhujel 13-02-79-00099 MaleA74

RIYON  DANGOL10507179 Ramesh  Dangol 28-01-82-03025 MaleA75

JITENDRA KUMAR MANDAL10508398 Birendra  Mandal 15-01-77-01759 MaleA76

SUMAN  GIRI10514072 kb  giri 4249 MaleK77

SATENDRA KUMAR YADAV10516004 Amal Prasad Yadav 33-01-79-05230 MaleA78

BIPIN  DANGI10516408 Chandra Bahadur Dangi 52-02-80-03817 MaleB79

LAL BAHADUR  RAMDAM10516606 Purna Bahadur  Kami 1220/86118 MaleA80

NARENDRA BAHADUR10517525 Kesh Bahadur Budha 69-01-78-00304 MaleA81

RAM KRISHNA THAPA10518041 Ram Bahadur Thapa 849/7218 MaleB82

SAGAR  PRADHAN10518337 Mohan  Pradhan 053078/548 MaleB83

ROHAN  MAHARJAN10518877 Kiran  Maharjan 27-01-81-03010 MaleA84

MD HAIDER  ALI10519061 MD Akhtar  Reza 17-01-82-06292 MaleA85

ARMAN  RAIN10519101 Sailun  Rain 17-01-81-10682 MaleA86

MD FAISHAL REZA10519105 MD MAHBOOB REZA 17-01-82-12814 MaleA87

SHUVASISH MAN SHAKYA10519453 Ashesh  Shakya 27-01-82-08714 MaleA88

ANISH  POUDEL10519475 Gokul Prasad Poudel 35-01-71-07682 MaleK89

SURENDRA RAJ MAINALI10519500 BAL KRISHNA MAINALI 193088/222 MaleA90

ABHISHEK  THAKUR10519593 Shailendra Kumar  Thakur 32-06-76-01772 MaleA91

KHAGENDRA BAHADUR10519612 Lokendra Bahadur  Budha 69-01-77-01353 MaleA92

RAJENDRA  SODARI10519631 Jayandra  Sodari 672040/65784 MaleA93

ANUGRAHA  BHANDARI10519677 Ramji  Bhandari 24-01-81-05786 MaleA94

SANOJ  SHRESTHA10519696 debendra raj Shrestha 24-0-70-01297 MaleA95

DIPENDRA  THARU10519717 BHARAT  THARU 65-02-71-01170 MaleA96

SOM BAHADUR PARIYAR10519719 Krishna Bahadur Damai 441029/743 MaleA97

BIBHA  KUTHU10519757 Nilkantha  Kuthu 4648 FemaleK98

ANUP RANA MAGAR10519761 Dil Bahadur Rana 44-01-81-00786 MaleB99

KOPILA  MUGRATI10519796 Shatruhan Kumar Ray 38809 FemaleB100

YURIKA  MAHARJAN10519817 PUNYA RAJ MAHARJAN 28-01-81-03057 FemaleK101

BHAWANA  KARNA10519836 Manjul Kumar  Karn 727-127 FemaleK102

MANAVI  KUWAR10519890 Keshab  Kuwar 33-02-82-01851 FemaleA103

RASHIL  KHADKA10519913 BINAYA  KHADKA 28-01-82-01091 MaleA104

AMRITA  THAPA10519942 Hastabahadur  Sarki 44-01-76-08174 FemaleK105

DUTIKA  SHRESTHA10520127 Durga Lal  Shrestha 20-01-81-02209 FemaleK106

AASHIKA THAPA MAGAR10520135 Ram Bahadur  Thapa 44-01-80-06704 FemaleB107

SWASTIKA  SANJEL10520157 Pramesh  Timalsina 28-02-074-1414 FemaleK108

SARITA  RAI10520161 Barale  Rai 20-01-70-00586 FemaleK109
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ALISHMA  MAHARJAN10520187 Manik Lal Maharjan 28-01-78-05557 FemaleB110

SARALA  SHRESTHA10520188 Santosh Kumar  Shrestha 44-01-78-07308 FemaleK111

RITIZ MAN THAIBA10520213 Umesh Man Thaiba 37-02-75-05108 MaleA112

MONIKA  GAUTAM10520234 Bharat Bahadur Gautam 25-01-75-06615 FemaleK113

SONNET  SAPKOTA10520235 Surya  Sapkota 28-01-82-01513 FemaleB114

DILISHA  KHATRI10520258 Jit Bahadur Khatri 22-01-81-00151 FemaleK115

HARI  KHATRI10520268 krishna Bahadur Khatri 131034/123 MaleA116

NAB RAJ JOSHI10520277 Premlal  Joshi 67-06-74-04666 MaleA117

TIRTHA BAHADUR KARKI10520289 Dambar Bahadur Karki 221030-41 MaleB118

RIKESH KUMAR PANDIT10520300 Bir Bahadur Pandit 33-01-82-01259 MaleA119

SUSAN  CHAUDHARY10520302 DayaRam  Chaudhary 67-02-81-03214 MaleA120

RAJARAM  MAHATO10520324 Jagendra  Mahato 16-02-80-00987 MaleA121

KRISTI  MAHARJAN10520326 Premlal  Maharjan 28-01-07-04420 FemaleB122

MILAN  SAPKOTA10520330 DIL BAHADUR SAPKOTA 28-01-82-02241 MaleA123

PARUHA  RAI10520356 Kamalchandra  Rai 12-01-82-03443 MaleA124

SAHAS  KHADKA10520357 Saroj  Khadka 52-01-79-01371 MaleA125

MANBIR  LAWATI10520362 Woli Bahadur Lawati 196-343 MaleA126

AMAN  THARU10520392 Govind  Tharu 65-02-81-01047 MaleA127

HARSHIT  CHAUDHARY10520401 Surendra  Chaudhary 65-02-79-01595 MaleA128

SHARMILA  DHUNGEL10520414 Ganesh Bahadur Dhungel 20-01-72-01412 FemaleK129

AAYUSHA  MIJAR10520429 Ram  Purkuti 271015/107592 FemaleK130

SUJINA  SHRESTHA10520447 Bishnu Bahadur Shrestha 25-01-73-09659 FemaleK131

GITA  SUNDASH10520479 Kul Bahadur Damai 201014/3367 FemaleK132

AAYUSH MAN AMATYA10520486 Ajay Bhakta Amatya 28-01-82-03476 MaleA133

CHANDRA BAHADUR10520508 Jhakha Bahadur Rawal 561006-101 MaleB134

SUSHIL KUMAR HEMANT10520514 Prem Chandra  Sarki 5/1959 MaleB135

DIBYASHWARI  DANGI10520531 Kaman  singh Dangi 177(015)/1602 FemaleK136

SARITA  DHAKAL10520543 Rishi Ram Dhakal 443031/254 FemaleK137

RISHAV  GIRI10520560 Roshan  Giri 28-01-82-03880 MaleA138

AASHIKA  SHRESTHA10520561 Hom Bahadur Shrestha 06/54245 MaleK139

JAYANTI  LEKHAK10520589 Jay Raj Joshi 751019/149 FemaleK140

RAMILA  KHATRI10520591 Mitra Bahadur Khatri 13-01-76-01501 FemaleK141

YAGYA RAJ JAISHI10520639 Khagaraj Binadi Jaishi 75-01-77-09505 MaleA142

ASHOK  MAHATA10520640 jaya  Mahata 72_01_80_00783 MaleA143

BISHWAJIT  RAI10520685 HARKA DHAN RAI 12-02-80-00931 MaleA144

RONISH  WAIBA10520691 RAJU  WAIBA 20-01-82-03825 MaleA145

SIJEN  MAHARJAN10520693 RAJU  MAHARJAN 28-01-82-03307 MaleA146

ALEX LAMA TAMANG10520715 Prem  Tamang 28-01-81-05373 MaleA147

SANDESH  WAIBA10520725 Subas  WAIBA 20-01-82-07059 MaleA148

Page 4 of  4Signature

:Verified By

:



ExamDate:
ExamTime: ALL

Exam Type: ALL

13-Jan-2026

Gender Type: ALL

Report Created: 12 Jan 2026Office Name: EKANTAKUNA

Applicant
Id

Citizenship NoApplicant Name F / M / H Name Sign /
Result

S.No Categories Gender

RAMJI  GURUNG10520742 INDRA BAHADUR 24628 MaleK149

BISHAL  BOMJAN10520757 Andar Nauman Bomjan 19-02-74-05254 MaleA150

SOHAN  SHRESTHA10520768 Krishna Bahadur  Shrestha 44-01-80-06770 MaleK151

BHUPAL  TAMANG10520798 Nar Bahadur Tamang 10-01-77-00992 MaleA152

BIBESH  BALAL10520806 Rabindra  Balal 41-01-74-00241 MaleK153

GOPAL  BISHWAKARMA10520833 Jiban  Kami 20-01-80-09237 MaleB154

RAJESH  AYER10520834 Hirendra Bahadur Ayer 75-01-74-13069 MaleK155

ANKIT  PARIYAR10520848 Dipu  Damai 46-01-78-07699 MaleA156

RIYA  RANA10520867 Pahal Singh Rana 63-01-81-01836 FemaleK157

BIMAL RAJ BAJAGAIN10520870 Rajkumar  Bajagain 28-01-82-03225 MaleA158

JEEVAN  BOHARA10520876 Jagat Bahadur  Bohara 0683044/350 MaleB159

BADRI BAHADUR TOLANGI10520899 KI SINGH TOLANGI 23415-2125 MaleA160

AAYUSHA  SHAKYA10520901 Debindra  Shakya 28-01-81-03449 FemaleK161

ANISHA  SUNAR10520927 Som Bahadur Sunar 45-01-76-01581 FemaleK162

SUDHAN  SHRESTHA10520939 Basant  Shrestha 52-06-80-03132 MaleA163

PRATIMA  TAMANG10520956 Jit Bahadur Nyasur 106580 FemaleK164

SAJINA  BHUJEL10520961 Raj Kumar Bhujel 26-01-81-06943 FemaleK165

BISHESH  KUNWAR10520978 Bikram  Kunwar 28-01-82-02061 MaleA166

PRATIK  CHAND10520986 Shivaram  Chand 28-01-82-01348 MaleB167

SWAYAM BHAKTA10521000 Shreejan Bhakta Shrestha 28-01-82-01645 MaleA168

LAXMAN  SHAHI10521016 Tial Bahadur Shahi 61-01-74-02674 MaleK169

PREM  BASNET10521041 DILLI BAHADUR BASNET 54-01-69-03408 MaleJ4170

SAMEER  NEUPANE10521069 Baburam  Neupane 37-01-76-09329 MaleB171

CHANDRA KUMAR RAI10521087 Pancha Bahadur Rai 14-01-71-04346 MaleB172

PRASHANT  CHAUDHARY10521107 Dilli Prasad Sah 16-01-81-06712 MaleK173

SANDEEP  TAMANG10521120 Santa Bahadur Tamang 26-01-73-06083 MaleA174

SUDIP  THAPA10521138 Dipak  Thapa 13-01-82-01717 MaleA175

GORAKH BAHADUR  DHAMI10521162 Pattwa  Dhami 76-01-80-00031 MaleA176

KRIPAN  BARAHI10521192 KRISHNA  BARAHI 28-01-82-03605 MaleA177

SUDARSHAN  DIYALI10521195 Namaraj  Diyali 28-01-81-05429 MaleA178

PRAKRITI  NEPAL10521204 Rajan  Nepal 35-01-82-05046 FemaleK179

JATIN  CHAUDHARY10521210 Raj Kumar Chaudhary 15-02-79-02910 MaleA180

NISHAN  RAI10521230 Chandra Kumar Rai 09-01-80-01201 MaleB181

RABIN  MAJHI10521232 Kul Bahadur Majhi 30-01-75-08299 MaleA182

SAMYOG  GHIMIRE10521239 Ishwar Prasad Ghimire 28-01-82-01338 MaleA183

PADAM KUMAR SHRESTHA10521262 Deblal  Shrestha 2517 MaleA184

SAUGAT  BHUJEL10521264 Bishnu  Bhujel 04-01-78-09418 MaleA185

RAJAN  KSHETRI10521293 RANA BAHADUR KSHETRI 09-01-75-03228 MaleJ1186

SUSHMITA  DEVKOTA10521296 Tilak Bahadur Devkota 44-01-74-01909 FemaleK187
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UDAYA  LAMICHHANE10521318 SHER BAHADUR 9/282 MaleJ1188

ROJALIN  MAHARJAN10521326 Dinesh  Maharjan 28-01-82-00713 FemaleK189

TANKA BAHADUR GHARTI10521340 KHARKA BAHADUR 543035/537 MaleJ2190

AVINASH  KAWAR10521372 BHIME  KAWAR 522041/5101 MaleJ4191

MINU  CHAUDHARY10521376 Narendra  Chaudhary 16-02-76-00703 FemaleK192

GANESH  BOGATI10521391 khadak bahadur bogati 68-01-79-02196 MaleA193

ARCHIT  AUJI10521415 MANGAL  AUJI 69-01-80-03934 MaleA194

SANTOSH  BANIYA10521424 Narayan  Baniya 35-01-81-00389 MaleB195

RAM KUMAR  TAMANG10521432 Sukra Bahadur Tanang 09-01-76-02662 MaleA196

MANOJ  JOSHI10521434 Sahadev  Jaishi 70-01-74-00427 MaleA197

KAMAL KRISHNA MALLA10521456 Krishna Bahadur Malla 62-01-81-01461 MaleA198

BHIM RAJ LIMBU10521458 Kuber Singh Limbu 08-01-79-00873 MaleB199

RAKSHAYAK BAHADUR10521470 Narendra Bahadur Shah 70-01-76-01166 MaleA200

SHRAWAN KUMAR  RAM10521471 Surya Narayan  Ram 15-02-80-02358 MaleA201

DINESH  AYER10521490 Lok Bahadur  Ayer 74-01-79-00942 MaleA202

RAM  THEBE10521492 santa Man Thebe 01-01-73-03167 MaleA203

JEEWAN  RAWAL10521502 Dabbla Bahadur Rawal 75-01-79-08887 MaleA204

DEEPAK  B K10521517 Prakash Bahadur B K 503018-20 MaleB205

RAM ISHWAR SAH10521521 Mahadev  Sah Teli 4098 MaleA206

KUMAR  SARKI10521532 KRISHNA BAHADUR 12846 MaleA207

ALIZA  YADAV10521541 Amar Bikram  Yadav 15-01-78-15795 FemaleA208

RAJAN KUMAR  SAH10521545 Jiwan Prasad Sah 16-02-79-00413 MaleA209

UTSAV  NAGARKOTI10521556 Uttam  Nagarkoti 28-01-82-03443 MaleA210

MAHAMAD  SOHAIL10521561 Mahamad  Mobin 06-06-81-00863 MaleB211

BISHNU  BOHARA10521573 Dev Bahadur  Bohara 53-01-71-05217 MaleB212

PRASHANNA  PANTHEE10521594 Tulsiram  Panthi 411001/87512 MaleB213

HOM BAHADUR TAMANG10521604 Mui Bahadur  Tamang 51355 MaleA214

MADHU MAYA ALE MAGAR10521620 Surya Bahadur Ale Magar 343029/74 FemaleK215

BINOD  GOLE10521633 Bhakta Badhur Gole 28-01-81-00234 MaleA216

ALISH  SHAKYA10521660 Arun  Shakya 28-01-72-04510 MaleK217

BIMAL  SHRESTHA10521678 Ghan Narayan Shrestha 77-01-80-05338 MaleA218

SUJIT KUMAR  YADAV10521687 BHOGINDAR  YADAV 15-01-74-06858 MaleJ1219

NIROJ  TIMALSINA10521703 bhimnanda  timalsina 30-01-82-02944 MaleB220

BISHNU KUMAR MAHARA10521715 MANOJ  RAM 15-01-79-07150 MaleJ1221

BISHNU  DHAMALA10521719 Kanchha  Kami 21-01-82-04506 MaleA222

BABU LAL   THING10521728 MAN BAHADUR THING 201028/197 MaleJ1223

PRADIP KUMAR SHRESTHA10521736 DEVI DASH SHRESTHA 223002/46 MaleJ1224

KAMESHWOR  MAJHI10521746 Matuk Lal Majhi 21387 MaleA225

KAPIL DEV RAWAL10521760 Ashal Bahadur Rawal 58-01-82-01423 MaleA226
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AADESH  HUMAGAIN10521765 Raj Kumar  Humagain 27-01-82-04701 MaleA227

PUSHKAR  SAUD10521767 Udaya Bahadur Saud 672041/27816 MaleA228

DEVI  BHUJEL10521782 Chandra Bahadur Bhujel 09-01-77-00674 FemaleB229

BIJAY  SYANGTAN10521784 KANCHHA RAM 201028/177/6016 MaleJ1230

SMRITI  ACHARYA10521803 Yubraj  Acharya 52-01-77-04663 FemaleB231

BIJAY  TAMANG10521806 Jhalak  Tamang 28-01-76-02117 MaleB232

AANASA  LAWATI10521817 Narendra bahadur lawati 02-01-73-01547 MaleA233

ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH10521833 Ghanshyam  Sah haluwai 052050/15218 MaleA234

BARUN  PAIJA10521834 Min Bahadur  Paija 49-01-82-00347 MaleA235

SHIVA HARI GIRI10521846 Dirgha Bahadur Giri 2713043/6352 MaleA236

AMRITA  SHRESTHA10521863 Kewal  Bhatta 28-01-066-02675 FemaleK237

BIPUL  MAHAT10521864 Janam Bahadur Mahat 60-01-71-00034 MaleA238

JAYMANGAL  THAKUR10521888 Ramdev Thakur Lohar 1818 MaleA239

MOHAMMAD  FAJARULLAH10521890 SHEKH  JAAHIR 32-06-77-02068 MaleJ2240

SOVIT  SARKI10521905 parane  sharki 20-01-77-01785 MaleB241

BIRESH  NEPALI10521921 Khadka Bahadur Sarki 44-11-75-00064 MaleB242

HARI BAHADUR  KHATRI10521925 Prem Bahadur  Khatri 50-01-73-01266 MaleA243

SAMEEP  PATHAK10521946 Khiminanda  Pathak 42-02-82-00821 MaleA244

RAJENDRA PARASAD10521955 Dev Raj Bhatt 73-01-70-05177 MaleA245

ROSHIL  GIRI10521972 Bhakta Bahadur Giri 052033-30089 MaleA246

BIRJALAL  BK10521985 paile  kami 621029/170 MaleK247

SHIBA  GAUTAM10521994 Kaladhar Sharma Gautam 501008-29550 MaleB248

AMAN  CHAUDHARY10522031 Laxman  Chaudhary 67-06-82-00968 MaleA249

SUSHMA  DHAMALA10522052 krishna bahadur khadka 251052/350 FemaleK250

SANGAM  SILWAL10522068 Pralhad  Silwal 26-01-82-01397 MaleA251

GOBINDA  BK10522080 jayalal  kami 623023/596 MaleA252

SHASHI KUMAR MANDAL10522108 Brijnandan  Mandal 171076/105 MaleA253

TEK BAHADUR KARKI10522122 Lal Bahadur Karki 22-01-81-03362 MaleB254

BHOJ KUMAR TAMANG10522127 Dorje  Tamang 69827 MaleA255

NIROJ THAPA MAGAR10522147 Mot Bahadur  Thapa Magar 26-01-80-01954 MaleA256

RAJKISHOR  THAKUR10522188 Hirdayanarayan  Thakur 32-01-75-02254 MaleA257

PRANISHA  BHATTARAI10522196 Durga Prasad Khatri 011025/497 FemaleK258

SHASHIBHUSHAN KUMAR10522215 Saroj Kumar Yadav 19-01-82-000193 MaleA259

PRADIP  ROKA10522258 Prakash  Sarki 44-01-78-05234 MaleA260

ANIL KUNWAR CHHETRI10522279 Til Bahadur Kunwar Chhetri 41-01-77-04074 MaleB261

GOPAL  BK10522298 Dalbir  BK 62-01-82-02090 MaleB262

BIJAYA  SINGH10522302 Dip Bahadur Singh 28-01-76-01019 FemaleK263

EMON  DHUNGANA10522314 Dhruba Prasad Dhungana 30-01-76-11033 MaleA264

DINESH BAHADUR PARKI10522317 Chandra Bahadur Parki 74-02-77-00818 MaleA265
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RUPESH PANDIT KUMHAR10522327 Dew Pran Padit kumhar 33-01-81-11419 MaleA266

PRATIMA  MAHARJAN10522336 Tirtha  Maharjan 28-01-065-02566 FemaleK267

SHYAM BAHADUR TAMANG10522341 Dil Man Tamang 26-01-82-05771 MaleB268

BHIM BAHADUR  PHUYAL10522353 Rana Bahadur  Phuyal 30-01-69-02932 MaleA269

KESHAB PRASAD PANT10522357 Jayaraj  Pant 73-01-78-05213 MaleA270

RAJIV  PATEL10522373 Upendra  Raut 32-01-82-06922 MaleA271

RAKESH  THAPA10522374 Raju  Thapa 30-01-79-00530 MaleA272

BHIMSEN  BISHWOKARMA10522390 Premlal  Bishwokarma 311011/57873 MaleB273

DRON  CHAUDHARY10522405 Ramlal  Chaudhary 67-06-82-03805 MaleA274

DINESH  TAMANG10522424 Ashman  Tamang 27-02-77-00392 MaleA275

SHASANK  BHOLON10522444 Buddha Saran Bhlon 31-01-82-08147 MaleA276

BISHAL  GHYABA10522456 PEMA  GHYABA 31-01-82-08117 MaleA277

TILAK  KHADKA10522481 Nayaram  Khadka 63-02-7900339 MaleA278

SOHIL  BAJRACHARYA10522541 Ajan  Bajracharya 28-01-81-00256 MaleA279

SUSHMITA  MAHAT10522558 Madhav  Mahat 28-01-76-02150 FemaleB280

MANOJ  RAI10522571 Kaudi Bahadur Rai 10-10-74/00028 MaleA281

DIPU  BAJRACHARYA10522603 Dilip  Bajracharya 28-01-72-00260 MaleK282

PRAPTI  KHATRI10522620 Manahari  Khatri 28-01-79-05369 FemaleK283

PRAGYA PUN MAGAR10522633 Hari Bahadur Pun magar 28-01-81-01182 FemaleB284

AATISH KUMAR  RAY10522639 Binay Shankar  Ray 18-01-82-05768 MaleA285

PREM KUMAR SHAH10522644 RAJ KUMAR SHAH 15-02-77-00155 MaleA286

PRAMIN  RAI10522650 Suman  Rai 32-02-82-05025 MaleA287

KENNY  ARYAL10522675 Kamal  Aryal 41-01-82-02278 FemaleB288

PASHANT  DHAMI10522676 PRABHU  DHAMI 19-02-78-02218 MaleA289

ANUP  RAI10522686 Bishnu Kumar Rai 14-01-79-08686 MaleA290

RAM ADHAR YADAV10522715 Garbhu  Yadav 853 MaleB291

ABHIGYA  SHRESTHA10522744 Udaya Krishna Shrestha 27-01-81-08126 MaleB292

HARI BAHADUR BASNET10522764 Kailash  Basnet 14-01-81-06361 MaleA293

KRISHNA PRASAD10522780 Bishnu Prasad  Khatiwada 043008/993 MaleA294

AASHISH  KHANAL10522805 Premnarayan  Khanal 37-02-80-08343 MaleA295

SANDESH  KHANAL10522826 churamani  Khanal 40-01-81-04947 MaleA296

SIMRAN  KATUWAL10522840 Nar Bahadur Katuwal 63-01-79-03230 FemaleK297

RITESH  YADAV10522846 INDRA KUMAR YADAV 15-01-82-02043 MaleA298

PRATISTHA  DHAKAL10522859 Bishnu Prasad Dhakal 43-01-79-02994 FemaleB299

RAM KUMAR TAMANG10522871 Chin Bahadur Tamang 671020/9509 MaleB300

BIBEK  BIST10522927 Janak Bahadur Bist 73-02-82-00822 MaleA301

PAWAN  ADHIKARI10522971 Chet Bahadur  Adhikari 41-01-77-04874 MaleA302

BIKASH KUMAR  MANDAL10523060 Dularchan  Mandal 17-02-80-00606 MaleA303

SABIN  GOLE10523110 Tek Bahadur Gole 20-01-79-11082 MaleA304
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